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After UAE4 Series Qualifying 2

Event maximum speed

CarTeamDriver Class Top Speed Lap SessionNo

236.8 5 UAE4 Series Test Session 2RAlp AKSOY ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED10

236.8 24 UAE4 Series Free PracticeRTamás GENDER ® R-ace GP33

236.3 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Brock BURTON XCEL MOTORSPORT23

236.3 23 UAE4 Series Free PracticeEmily COTTY R-ace GP42

236.3 9 UAE4 Series Test Session 1Theo PALMER HITECH7

235.8 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV PINNACLE MOTORSPORT74

235.8 24 UAE4 Series Test Session 1RJaber A. ALSABAH ® XCEL MOTORSPORT83

235.8 7 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1David COSMA-CRISTOFOR PREMA RACING99

235.3 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Oleksandr BONDAREV MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED27

235.3 5 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1RNasser AL THANI ® QMMF BY HITECH6

235.3 7 UAE4 Series Test Session 1Thomas INGRAM HILL EVANS GP88

234.8 3 UAE4 Series Test Session 2RChristian COSTOYA SANABRIA ® PREMA RACING1

234.8 7 UAE4 Series Test Session 1RBernardo BERNOLDI ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT11

234.8 7 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1Elia WEISS R-ace GP32

234.8 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Bader AL SULAITI QMMF BY HITECH5

234.8 20 UAE4 Series Test Session 1RJarrett CLARK ® XCEL MOTORSPORT54

234.8 5 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Scott Kin LINDBLOM HITECH8

234.3 7 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2RRafael VAESSEN ® EVANS GP68

233.8 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Adam AL AZHARI YAS HEAT RACING12

233.8 24 UAE4 Series Test Session 1Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN EVANS GP22

233.8 8 UAE4 Series Test Session 2Rowan CAMPBELL PILLING PINNACLE MOTORSPORT24

233.8 14 UAE4 Series Test Session 1RSUN Anzhe ® PINNACLE MOTORSPORT25

233.3 3 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1RZakaria DOLEH ® YAS HEAT RACING17

233.3 11 UAE4 Series Test Session 1Niccolo MACCAGNANI MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED19

233.3 5 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Andy CONSANI R-ace GP30

233.3 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1Ryusho NAKAZATO PINNACLE MOTORSPORT34

233.3 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2RHaarni SADIQ ® X-GP43

233.3 7 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2RLucas PASQUINETTI ® X-GP77

232.8 4 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1RKenzo CRAIGIE ® R-ace GP29

232.8 3 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2RFlorentin HATTEMER ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT50

232.8 7 UAE4 Series Test Session 1RCharbel ABI GEBRAYEL ® YAS HEAT RACING55

232.8 18 UAE4 Series Free PracticeTomass STOLCERMANIS PHM RACING60

232.8 3 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2RDominik SIMEK ® TRIDENT MOTORSPORT67

232.8 6 UAE4 Series Test Session 1RKwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG ® MUMBAI FALCONS RACING LIMITED69

232.3 20 UAE4 Series Free PracticeREdoardo IACOBUCCI ® YAS HEAT RACING26

232.3 5 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1RIacopo MARTINESE ® PHM RACING46

232.3 3 UAE4 Series Qualifying 2Platon KOSTIN PHM RACING97

231.8 7 UAE4 Series Qualifying 1Joseph SMITH XCEL MOTORSPORT15
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